SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3631/2004

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEETAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, dasti service and office report)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr Atul Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Service is complete.

However, there is no representation for the respondent.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Registr

KUMAR)

ar

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

hј

www.ecourtsindia.com